Product
Brochure
DSP Technology Power Conditioning
Units for Renewable Applications
20
11
Global leaders
in renewable

efficiency for particular project
applications.
Global leaders in renewable  power technology
Model &
Inverter
Rating (kVA)
Phases – AC Volts – Freq – DC
Volts – PV Charger (kW)
Grid / Genset
Min Capacity
(kVA)
Max Local Load
(kVA/phase)
Notes
Single Phase
GSC-7.5 1Ø-230-50-120-7.5 7.5 5
GSC-10 1Ø-230-50-120-10 10 8
GSC-12.5 1Ø-230-50-120-12.5 12.5 10
GSC-15 1Ø-230-50-120-15 15 12
GSC-17.5 1Ø-230-50-120-17.5 17.5 15
Three Phase
GSC-10 3Ø-415-50-120-10 10 2.8
GSC-15 3Ø-415-50-120-15 15 4
GSC-20 3Ø-415-50-120-20 20 5.5
GSC-25 3Ø-415-50-240-25 25 7
GSC-50 3Ø-415-50-240-50 50 14
GSC-75 3Ø-415-50-240-75 75 20
GSC-100 3Ø-415-50-240-100 100 27
GSC-150 3Ø-415-50-360-0 150 40 Note 1
GSC-200 3Ø-415-50-360-0 200 54 Note 1
GSC-250 3Ø-415-50-360-0 250 67 Note 1
Model & Inverter
Rating (kVA)
Phase – AC Volts – Freq
– Minimum DC Volts
Grid Export Capacity
(kW)
Maximum PV Input
(kWp)
Single Phase
GEC-5 1Ø-230-50-135 5 5.8
GEC-7.5 1Ø-230-50-135 7.5 8.6
GEC-10 1Ø-230-50-135 10 11.5
GEC-12.5 1Ø-230-50-135 12.5 14.3
GEC-17.5 1Ø-230-50-135 17.5 20.1
Three Phase
GEC-10 3Ø-415-50-135 10 11.5
GEC-15 3Ø-415-50-135 15 17.2
GEC-20 3Ø-415-50-135 20 23
GEC-25 3Ø-415-50-270 25 28.7
GEC-50 3Ø-415-50-270 50 57.5
GEC-75 3Ø-415-50-270 75 86.2
GEC-100 3Ø-415-50-450 100 115
GEC-150 3Ø-415-50-450 150 172.5
GEC-200 3Ø-415-50-450 200 230
GEC-250 3Ø-415-50-450 250 287.5
Three Phase Transformer-less
GEC-100-TL 3Ø-270-50-450 100 115
GEC-250-TL 3Ø-270-50-450 250 287.5
GEC-500-TL 3Ø-270-50-450 500 575
Global Headquarters, Perth, Australia 	 Optimal Power Solutions Pty Ltd 	 info@optimal-power-solutions.com
Australia – Melbourne	 Optimal Power Solutions Australia Pty Ltd 	 info@ops-australia.com
India – Kolkata	 Optimal Power Synergy Pvt Ltd 	 enquiries@ops-india.com
Indonesia – Jakarta	 PT. Optimal Power Indonesia 	 opi@optimalpowerindo.com

 �External AC
Switching Cabine
 �External AC
Switching Cabinet
Model Channel
and Rating (kVA)
No of Channels – PV
Charger – Battery DC
Volts
Channel
Rating (kW)
Total Rating
(kW)
Min-Max Voltage
Range (V-DC)
MPPT-1-25 1CH-25K-240 25 25 300-600
MPPT-1-50 1CH-50K-240 50 50 300-600
MPPT-2-100 2CH-100K-240 50 100 300-600
MPPT-2-120 2CH-120K-240 60 120 300-600
MPPT-3-180 3CH-180K-240 60 180 300-600
MPPT-2-120 2CH-120K-360 60 120 450-800
MPPT-2-150 2CH-150K-360 75 150 450-800
MPPT-3-180 3CH-180K-360 60 180 450-800
MPPT-3-225 3CH-225K-360 75 225 450-800
Note 1 :	 The minimum PV string operating voltage must be equal to or greater than the minimum MPPT voltage range value
whilst the PV string open circuit voltage must be equal to or less than the MPPT maximum voltage range value.